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Alpha Contact Information 
 
 

 
All members of the team at Alpha are always available to help you. 

  

ALPHA INTERNAL TEAM 

Brad O’Hara 
Director 

brad@alphaassetfinance.com   
07414 298912 

 
Connor Myles-Peire 

Direct Sales Representative 
connor@alphaassetfinance.com 

07563 393955 
 

Hannah Martin 
Sales Manager 

hannahmartin@alphaassetfinance.com 
07549 021817 

 
Imantas Cepaitis 

Sales Support Representative 
imantas@alphaassetfinance.com 

07909 568074 
 

Joe Roberts 
National Asset Finance Broker 
joe@alphaassetfinance.com 

07549 022147 
 

Jack Arbon 
National Asset Finance Broker 
jack@alphaassetfinance.com 

07591 340329 
 

Lee Rennie 
Management Accountant 

lee@alphaassetfinance.com 
07563 391041 

 
Max Luca Tompsett 

Direct Sales Representative 
max@alphaassetfinance.com 

07927 585221 
 

Nikky Taylor 
Head of Operations 

nikky@alphaassetfinance.com  
07593 385340 

 
Olivia Harper 

Direct Sales Representative 
olivia@alphaassetfinance.com 

 07591 341342 
 
 
 

mailto:brad@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:connor@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:hannahmartin@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:joe@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:jack@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:lee@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:max@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:nikky@alphaassetfinance.com


 
 
 
 

 
Alpha Asset Finance Ltd | theteam@alphaassetfinance.com | 01476 468318 | FRN: 804584 | CRN: 11232961 | ICO: ZA446835 

 
Alpha Asset Finance Ltd, Second Floor Office, The Maltings, Wharf Road, Grantham, NG31 6BH 

Alpha Asset Finance Ltd are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FRN No: 804584). We are a credit broker and not a lender and work with a panel 
of lenders from whom we may be paid a commission for effecting the introduction. 2018 Copyright © Alpha Asset Finance Ltd - Alpha Asset Finance is a trading name of 

Alpha Asset Finance Ltd, Company number 11232961, Registered address Second Floor Office, The Maltings, Wharf Road, Grantham, NG31 6BH. 

Paul Spinks 
Director 

paul@alphaassetfinance.com 
 07533 777084 

 
 

 
 

Alpha Appointed Represetatives 
Luke Logan 
AR/Broker 

luke@alphaassetfinance.com 
07985 269510 

 
Waqas Butt 
AR/Broker 

waqas@alphaassetfinance.com 
07927 712411 

 

Agility Finance Ltd 
Robert Frige 

AR/Broker 
rf@agility-finance.co.uk 

07870 278797 

 

Acquire Capital Ltd 
Luke Batham 

AR/Broker 
luke@acquire-capital.co.uk 

07970 500254 
 

Blue Southern Asset Finance Ltd 
Jeffy Mathew 

AR/Broker 
bsaf@bluegroup.co.uk 

07769 143575 
 

Business Finance Direct Ltd 
Iain Dangerfield 

AR/Broker 
info@businessfinancedirect.co.uk 

07788 972727 
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TVS Asset Finance Ltd T/A Crownstone Funding 
Daniel Yamoah 

AR/Broker 
info@crownstonefunding.com 

07931 705736 
 

Jermaine Johnson 
AR/Broker 

info@crownstonefunding.com 
07825 487378 

 
Owura Appiah 

AR/Broker 
info@crownstonefunding.com 

07534 614288 
 
 

Elite Financing Group Ltd 
Dexter Bond 

AR/Broker 
sales@elitefinancinggroup.co.uk 

07547 617039 
 

Forbes Asset Finance Ltd 
Joanne Forbes 

AR/Broker 
Jo@Forbesassetfinance.co.uk 

07743 927583 
 

Hindmarsh Business Finance Ltd 
Charles Harwood 

AR/Broker 
charlie@hindmarshbusinessfinance.co.uk 

01256 960148 
 

Daniel Hindmarsh 
AR/Broker 

dan@hindmarshbusinessfinance.co.uk 
07785 741633 

 
Joe Hindmarsh 

AR/Broker 
joe@hindmarshbusinessfinance.co.uk 

07940 064395 
 

Aiden Smith 
AR Administrator 

aiden@hindmarshbusinessfinance.co.uk 
01256 960149 
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Oakpoint Finance Ltd 
Oliver Whipp 

AR/Broker 
oliver@oakpointfinance.com 

07862 040540 
 

Obtain Business Finance Ltd 
Ryan Walker 

AR/Broker 
rwalker@obtainbusinessfinance.co.uk 

07860 262083 
 

Padington Business Finance Ltd 
Andrew Padington 

AR/Broker 
andrew@pb-finance.co.uk 

07880 357098 
 

PR Prestige Funding Solutions Ltd 
Paul Reynolds 

AR/Broker 
info@prprestigefundingsolutions.co.uk 

07591 341658 
 
 

Strategic Asset Finance Ltd 
Darren Winterbottom 

AR/Broker 
darren@strategicassetfinance.com 

07979 708329 
 

The Performance House Ltd 
Yash Sakaria 

AR/Broker 
yash@theph.co.uk 

07887 400220 
 

Anthony Kanaan 
AR/Broker 

anthony@theph.co.uk 
07949 539738 
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Velocity Asset Financing Ltd 
Alex Beldham 

AR/Broker 
alex@velocityassetfinance.co.uk 

07375 397309 
 

Langton Mavuka 
AR/Broker 

langton@velocityassetfinance.co.uk 
07403 862646 
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